
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in
total

amount of
claims

admitted

1 Chaitrban Farms 
Private Limited 

₹ 25,00,000.00 ₹ 25,00,000.00 Unsecured Nil NA Nil 0 Nil
Related Party and this claim is being admitted in accordance to 
Regulation 30 of INSOLVENCY AND BANKRUPTCY BOARD OF INDIA 
(LIQUIDATION PROCESS) REGULATIONS, 2016

2 Guidleline Finance 
Private Limited 

₹ 7,57,000.00 ₹ 7,57,000.00 Unsecured Nil 0.30 Nil 0 Nil
This claim is being admitted in accordance to Regulation 30 of 
INSOLVENCY AND BANKRUPTCY BOARD OF INDIA (LIQUIDATION 
PROCESS) REGULATIONS, 2016

3

Shri Swami 
Samarth Property
Developers Private 
Limited 

₹ 1,34,71,513.00 ₹ 1,34,71,513.00 Unsecured Nil 5.42 NIl 0 Nil
This claim is being admitted in accordance to Regulation 30 of 
INSOLVENCY AND BANKRUPTCY BOARD OF INDIA (LIQUIDATION 
PROCESS) REGULATIONS, 2016

₹ 1,67,28,513.00 1,67,28,513 5.72

Amount of 
Claim  rejected

Total

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure - 4

Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
Amount in Rs

SI.No Name of Creditor

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Name of the corporate debtor: ASTM SKILLS PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 06/08/2024 List of Stakeholders as on 14/10/2024

Amount of
any mutual
dues, that

may be 
setoff


